Rule 4.34-CVL

(@) Insert full name
of company

(b) Insert full name
and address

(c) Insert date

(b)

Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs 5.95/99
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02945496
Name of Company

THE SOCIAL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

Gerard Keith Rooney
Rooney Associates

Suite 44, Oriel Chambers,
14-16 Water Street
Liverpool

L2 8TD

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at 28th March 2017

Signhed

/4 :?\' Date 28th March 2017

Presenter's reference: GKR

For Official Use
Liquidation  Post
Section room

FRIDAY

"AB3ICOFTD"
A0S

311032017 #35
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

\ Statement of Affairs

THE SOCIAL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
COMPANY NUMBER: 02945496

Statement as to affairs of 28th March 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the

date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full pame  Lesley Anne Brown
Signed . %ﬂ,x,ﬂ/\ ...................

Dated 28th March 2017



A~ Sum‘mary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

None

Assets subject to floating charge:

None

Uncharged assets:

Debtor
Cash at bank
Refund of insurance premium

Signature

T’N{OW I\ Date 28th Mareh 2017

S

Book Estimated to
Value Realise

£ £
1100 1100
3345 3345
2281 2281
6726 6726




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 6726
£
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- 0
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors £6726
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwdrd) none
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £6726
£
Debts secured by floating charges L 0
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges £6726
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought d({wn) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 6726
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) 11745
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £5019
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 5019
Issued and called up capital £ 0
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ 5019

Signature ('U @ QQL/\//\ Date 28th March 2017



L1107 Y4B W82

e/ e/ B/u G113 DAz »19y AingmaN 6% X08 Od auoydepop,
B/u ] e/ Iv'ShL3 DV S5YM uoBursep Q5 xog8 Od sapinn panun
B/U gju BjU utepasun nar #1M WELX3IAA ueydAg anuad Jamod Yysinoog
B/u efu B/u £2'865'23 HOZ 21 joodian 13ang ajeq | ;BqunN xog Od (Punod Ao joodear
B BU B/u uiepaoun XSt 6430 Jasaoten Ned aA0In ABAA UBWIUDY ‘BpisAouulds ssuUIsNg seS ysiug
B/u B/u B/U 00°000'63 39 21 100dsany 19815 MIYNEW +Z/0T Auadoid swelqy
. Ajunsag wielo jo
anjep aeq Jo syier’q unowy 3PONSod uMoy Baly SSaIppy sweN Auedwon

‘uorssassod s, Auedutod auyy ur Auadord 19A0 31 Jo uonuajal Jurwield SI0JPAID PUB $3IIAIIS 10 Spood jo A[ddns ay jo
soueape Ul pred sJUnOWE FUILNELD SIAWASNY puo SJUAWL2ITE Jjes [RUCIIPUOD 10 Suises) 121eYd ‘aseydind-oily IOPUn SIONPAID AJHUSP) PUER SIDYIPIIT B SPNIOUL JSNW NO A SION

s1011pa1) Auedwo?)) - g



